All Things RO
www.AllThingsRO .com
KOCH (Fluid Solutions) PRICE LIST
POPULAR COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL MEMBRANES
(other Koch membranes also available)
Model (Part)    Sq. Test     Flow   Stabilized                Quantity Pricing (each)
               Number               Size (in.)     Ft.  PSI     GPD    Rejection       1-5           6-11       12-24          25+
4040-FR (8482003)  4.0 x 40    85 225   2270  99.55   $  xxx  $  xxx  $  xxx $  xxx
4040-HR (8482000)  4.0 x 40    85 225   2270  99.55   $  179   $  176    $  172 $  168
4040-HR-T (8404000)  4.0 x 40    85 225   2270  99.55   $  xxx  $  xxx  $  xxx $  xxx
4040-XR (8482001)  4.0 x 40    85 325   2200  99.55   $  xxx  $  xxx  $  xxx $  xxx
4820-HR (8482000)  4.0 x 40    78 225   2100  99.55   No longer available
8040-FR-375 (8882220)  8.0 x 40  375 225 10200  99.55   $  xxx  $  xxx  $  xxx $  xxx
8040-FR-400 (8882221)  8.0 x 40  400 225 11000  99.55   $  xxx  $  xxx  $  xxx $  xxx
8040-FR-400-34 (8882240)  8.0 x 40  400 225 11000  99.55   $  xxx  $  xxx  $  xxx $  xxx
8040-FR-400-28 (8882241)  8.0 x 40  440 225 12100  99.55   $  xxx  $  xxx  $  xxx $  xxx
8040-HR-375 (8882234)  8.0 x 40  375 225 10200  99.55   $  462   $  452    $  442 $  432
8040-HR-400 (8882233)  8.0 x 40  400 225 11000  99.55   $  474   $  464    $  453 $  443
8040-HR-400-34 (8882242)  8.0 x 40  400 225 11000  99.55   $  xxx  $  xxx  $  xxx $  xxx
8040-HR-400-28 (8882243)  8.0 x 40  400 225 12100  99.55   $  xxx  $  xxx  $  xxx $  xxx
8040-XR-375 (8882207)  8.0 x 40  375 325   9800  99.75   $  xxx  $  xxx  $  xxx $  xxx
8040-XR-400 (8882208)  8.0 x 40  400 325 10500  99.75   $  xxx  $  xxx  $  xxx $  xxx
ROGA 4040-HR (8422100)  4.0 x 40    80 420   1700  98.00   $  288   $  281    $  275 $  269
ROGA 8040-HR-325 (8822200)  4.0 x 40  325 420   7100  98.00   $  690   $  675    $  660 $  645
4040-HF (8182002)  4.0 x 40    74 800   1760  99.70   $  191   $  187    $  183 $  178
4040-SW (8182000)  4.0 x 40    74 800   1330  99.75   $  191   $  187    $  183 $  178
8040-HF-400 (8282212)  8.0 x 40  400 800   9500  99.70   $  xxx  $  xxx  $  xxx $  xxx
8040-SW-335 (8282214)  8.0 x 40  335 800   6000  99.75   $  xxx  $  xxx  $  xxx $  xxx
8040-SW-400 (8282211)  8.0 x 40  400 800   7200  99.75   $  xxx  $  xxx  $  xxx $  xxx
8040-SW-400-34 (8282221)  8.0 x 40  400 800   7200  99.75   $  xxx  $  xxx  $  xxx $  xxx
8040-SW-400-28 (8282222)  8.0 x 40  440 800   7920  99.75   $  xxx  $  xxx  $  xxx $  xxx
ROGA: cellulose acetate
12/11/12
COMMERCIAL  PRESSURE  VESSELS
 PVC     Fiberglass Stainless Steel   Fiberglass
2514  230 psi  $  70    4014  400 psi  $120   2514  300 psi  $  78  2514  1000 psi  $205
2521  230 psi  $  83    4021  400 psi  $135   2521  300 psi  $  81  2521  1000 psi  $232
2540  230 psi  $  99    4040  285 psi  $130   2540  300 psi  $110  2540  1000 psi  $359
4014  230 psi  $  95    4040  300 psi  $130   4014  300 psi  $104      4014  1000 psi  $-----
4021  230 psi  $108    4040  400 psi  $250   4021  300 psi  $114  4021  1000 psi  $415
4040  230 psi  $128   4040  300 psi  $128  4040  1000 psi  $513
Codeline vessels for 8" x 40" elements, side port, 300 psi (80A30-1): $700  IN STOCK
PROCON  PUMPS / EMERSON  MOTORS
Series  Formerly Called    GPH Description  Price
2 1500 Series  15-140 Brass, 3/8" NPT Ports $   75
3 1600 Series  15-140 St. Steel, 3/8" NPT Ports $ 130
4 2500 Series 115-330 Brass, ½" NPT Ports $ 125
5 2600 Series 115-330 St. Steel, ½" NPT Ports $ 200
6 3600 Series 300-660 St. Steel, 1" NPT Ports $ 499
W hen ordering, please specify how many gpd you want; whether you want pressure release; and whether you want a
“clamp on” style or a “bolt on” style (series 6 only comes in “bolt on” style). NPT: National Pipe Thread
GE Carbonator Motor (18 mo. warranty): 1/3 HP:$107 * ½ HP: $123 * 3/4 HP: $135 12/11/12